06 Mart 2023 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:17:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
BIG MOON(1)

MY DARK ANGEL(9)
MACHO(6)

HAYDE ALTIN(8)
SOKVEN BEY(7)
BAKIR NECEF(3)
LIGHT BRINGER(5)
MY DISASTER(10)

REMARKABLE(11)

10 ATILGAN AGASI(2)

KARABATUR(4)

Yas
3yae

3ydd
3yde
3ydd
3yde
3yae
3yde
3ydd
3ydd
3yae

3yde

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)80.000 &
1.)18.400 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TRPLE BONUS - LEVON TREE

TBVBLL - MOTREVLA (IRE)

KANEKO - NONA

PACO BOY (IRE) - MAFE

LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - CONRADINA
YAVUZSH. - RVER LIGHT

HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - SIRINCE

HERE TO FLY - GREEN DUOHESS
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - SHES INDY MONEY (USA)
LION HEART (USA) - GOOD SUPRISE

GUNGORBABA - KEY OF DESTINY

Maiden

2.)32.000 v
2)7.360 ¢

Siklet Jokey
59 MSAKIR
56 MDOGAN
58 I.AKYAWZ
56 F.YARDIMCI
58 N.ALTIN
54 MAKDAG
54 AH.BAYAR
56 MAVSAR
56 I.KATAR
58 Y.CENGiz
54 H.TURAN

58 kg,
3.)16.000 ¢
3.)3.680 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

MEH. BECENE I.HALIL GURLER
SEY. KARAKAN MSUSEN
M AL BECENE I.HALIL GURLER
MAH. GUMUSKAN  EALTIN
S.ONU. 0z EALTIN
MUR. GiZIK MKARALI
AZI.ALTIN MEH.ASLAN
DAV. SAV B.OZBAY
MAH. KARAKECI ZAKDEMR
AL YASARER ME.SARIDAL
ABD. OZKAN F.BAKAY

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (19. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

Derece

1.20.58
1.20.90
1.21.47
1.21.55
1.21.95
1.22.22
1.23.91
1.25.41
1.25.63
1.27.39

Kosmaz

Gy
2,05

24,75
7,90
5,35
2,55
30,85
27,00
9,95
48,05

47,85

4)8.000 &
4)1.840 %

AGF St Fark GCk. HP

37.9(1)
1.46(8)
9.12(4)
12.91(3)
26.77(2)
1.9(7)
24(6)
467(5)
1.3(9)
1.25(10)

0.33(11)

9

4

10

6

2

5

2 Boy
3 Boy
Boyun

2 Boy

4 Boy

37

21

29

18

13

29

15

8

8

GANYAN(1) 2,05 4, IKILI(1/9) 35,40 b, SIRALI iKILi(1/9) 40,05 £, UCLU BAHIS(1/9/6) :74,45 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 14,87 4, PLASE(1) :1,55 ¥, PLASE(9) :13,25 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/6) 8,60 +, PLASE
IKILi(1/9) :18,20 +, PLASE IKiLi(6/9) 35,50 %, 1. CIFTE(10/1) :10,95 ©



